Governor Roles and Responsibilities at Dorothy Barley Junior Academy 2021/22

Type of Governor/Appointing Body
REAch2 Model

Chair and REAch2 trust appointed governor

Headteacher ex officio

REAch2 trust appointed governor

Elected staff governor

Elected staff governor

Co-opted governor

REAch2 trust appointed governor

REAch2 trust appointed governor

Elected Parent Governor

Role and responsibilities

Governor for
Safeguarding, Data, and
Curriculum

Not applicable

Vice Chair, Governor for
Literacy, Finance, and
Attendance

Staff

Staff

Governor for SEND,
Young Carers, Looked
After Children, Pupil
Premium, Maths &
Finance

Health and Safety,
Humanities

Cultural and Community

Name

Ms S Rees

Ms C Leicester

Mrs C Webb

Ms A Robinson

Mr O Gokdemir

Mrs B Goodwin

Mr W Agunbiade

Ms O Amao

2 vacancies

Date appointed

20/10/2021

Not applicable

01/09/2015

01/09/2018

01/09/2018

23/02/2016

01/09/2018

20/9/20219

Date term of Office ends

19/10/2025

Not applicable

31/10/2023

01/09/2022

01/09/2022

22/02/2022

01/09/2022

20/9/2023



