Governor Roles and Responsibilities at Dorothy Barley Junior Academy 2021/22

Type of Governor/Appointing Body REAch2 Model	Role and responsibilities	Name	Date appointed	Date term of Office ends
Chair and REAch2 trust appointed governor	Governor for Safeguarding, Data, and Curriculum	Ms S Rees	20/10/2021	19/10/2025
Headteacher ex officio	Not applicable	Ms C Leicester	Not applicable	Not applicable
REAch2 trust appointed governor	Vice Chair, Governor for Literacy, Finance, and Attendance	Mrs C Webb	01/09/2015	31/10/2023
Elected staff governor	Staff	Ms A Robinson	01/09/2018	01/09/2022
Elected staff governor	Staff	Mr O Gokdemir	01/09/2018	01/09/2022
Co-opted governor	Governor for SEND, Young Carers, Looked After Children, Pupil Premium, Maths & Finance	Mrs B Goodwin	23/02/2016	22/02/2022
REAch2 trust appointed governor	Health and Safety, Humanities	Mr W Agunbiade	01/09/2018	01/09/2022
REAch2 trust appointed governor	Cultural and Community	Ms O Amao	20/9/20219	20/9/2023
Elected Parent Governor		2 vacancies		